    1 FP6861G-1.0-APR-2023
FP6861G
Single-Channel
Power Distribution Switch
Description
The FP6861G is a low RDS(ON), low power loss, single
N-Channel MOSFET high-side power switch,
optimized for self-powered and bus-powered

VOUT
Figure1. Pin Assignment of FP6861G
Ordering Information
SOT-23-5 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6861G-A1S5CTR FX5 (FC)
FP6861G-A2S5CTR FX6 (FC)
FP6861G-B1S5CTR FX7 (FC)
FP6861G-B2S5CTR FX8 (FC)
FP6861G-C1S5CTR GD3 (FC)
FP6861G-D1S5CTR GE3
FP6861G-□□□□□
TR: Tape/Reel
C: Green
Package Type
S5: SOT-23-5
MS: MSOP-8
Enable
1. Active High
2. Active Low
Current Limit
Refer to EC table for details
    3 FP6861G-1.0-APR-2023
FP6861G
Typical Application Circuit
0.1µF
FP6861G